

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).9165-9166/2010

THE INSPECTOR OF POLICE, AP Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDRAKARAN AGARWAL ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents and office report )

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 5117 of 2011  
(With office report)  
SLP(Cr1) NO. 9160 of 2010  
(With office report)

Date: 30/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr C Kannan, Adv.  
Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.  
Mr Peeush Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner wants some more time to file outcome of  
dasti service.

Respondent wants time to file counter affidavit.

They may do so on or before 4.1.2012.  
(S.G.SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

hj