

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1484-1485 OF 2012

STATE OF A.P. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDRAKARAN AGARWAL & ANR.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1481-1482 of 2012
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1483 of 2012
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1486 of 2012
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1487 of 2012

Date: 19/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.
Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.
Mr. M. Balashivndu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala,Adv.

Mr. Apporv Garg,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Mr. Alok Shukla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. Additional documents not filed. Both sides
submits that no further steps are required.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

|
|mg

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
| Registrar

|
|